
Cherry 31

Holt 89

Custer 41

Lincoln 111

Sioux 165
Sheridan 161

Garden 69

Dawes 45

Morrill 123

Brown 17 Knox 107

Keith 101

Rock 149

Gage 67

Buffalo 19

Dundy 57
Chase 29

Dawson 47

Frontier 63

Arthur 5

Cheyenne 33

Grant 75
Blaine 9

Box Butte 13

Banner 7

Kimball 105

Cedar 27

Antelope 3

Hall 79
Clay 35

Hayes 85

Perkins 135

Boone 11

Furnas 65

Hooker 91

Cass 25

Burt 21

Platte 141

Otoe 131

Boyd 15

Butler 23
York 185

Adams 1

Loup 115

Lancaster 109

Harlan 83

Thomas 171

Hitchcock 87

Dodge 53McPherson 117

Dixon 51

Valley 175 Saunders 155

Saline 151

Logan 113

Pierce 139

Howard 93

Cuming 39Garfield 71

Greeley 77

Fillmore 59

Franklin 61

Thayer 169

Polk 143

Keya Paha 103

Deuel 49

Phelps 137

Seward 159

Scotts Bluff 157

Jefferson 95

Red Willow 145

Hamilton 81

Wheeler 183

Webster 181

Kearney 99

Nuckolls 129

Madison 119

Colfax 37

Gosper 73

Sherman 163

Merrick
121

Nance 125

Wayne 179

Stanton 167

Richardson 147

Pawnee 133

Johnson 97 Nemaha 127

Thurston 173

Douglas 55

Dakota 43

Washington 177

Sarpy 153
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Central Staff - Lincoln
(address and phone same as above for District 5)

Steve Riley, Section Administrator
Tim McCoy, Agriculture Program Manager
Ted LaGrange, Wetland Program Manager
Mark Humpert, Wildlife Diversity Program Manager
Randy Stutheit, Wetland Wildlife Biologist
Jeanine Lackey, Outdoor Education Specialist

District I

District II
District III

District VDistrict VIDistrict IV

District 1 - Alliance
Emily Munter, District Manager
PO Box 725, East Nebraska Hwy. 2
Alliance, NE 69301
(308) 763-2940
emily.munter@ngpc.state.ne.us

District 2 - Bassett
Bill Vodehnal, District Manager
PO Box 508, 524 Panzer St.
Bassett, NE 68714
(402) 684-2921
bill.vodehnal@ngpc.state.ne.us

District 3 - Norfolk
Clayton Stalling, District Manager
clayton.stalling@ngpc.state.ne.us
Scott Wessel, Wildlife Biologist
2201 N. 13th St.
Norfolk, NE 69701
(402) 370-3374
scott.wessel@ngpc.state.ne.us

District 5 - Lincoln
Scott Luedtke, District Manager
2200 N. 33rd St., Box 30370
Lincoln, NE 69701
(402) 471-0641
sluedtke.ngpc.state.ne.us
Matt Steffl, Wildlife Biologist
5109 W. Scott Road, Ste 406
Beatrice, NE 68310
(402) 228-0269
matt.steffl@ngpc.ne.gov

District 6 - Kearney
Laurel Badura, Acting District Manger
1617 First Ave.
Kearney, NE 68847
(308) 865-5308
laurel.badura@ngpc.ne.gov

District 4 - North Platte
Dan Rochford, District Manager
dan.rochford@ngpc.state.ne.us
T.J. Walker, Wildlife Biologist
State Farm Rd. RR4 Box 136
North Platte, NE 69101
(308) 535-8025
thomas.walker@ngpc.ne.gov


